Num
1254
1222
1246
1220
1203
1240
1245
1207

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name
Devon Erb

Taylor Knavel
Alexandra Zyskowski
Emma Winkie
Suong Tran

Laura Barie

Jadyn Myers

Kristen Jerich

USAG Level

286993
435934
443184
478927
443485
295185
389694
386445
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